
 

Delaware County Holiday Schedule 

 
2026 

 
 

Holiday Actual Holiday County Holiday 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1 Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 19 Monday, January 19 

President’s Day Monday, February 16 Monday, February 16 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25 Monday, May 25 

Juneteenth Friday, June 19 Friday, June 19 
Independence Day Saturday, July 4 Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 Monday, September 7 
Little Brown Jug Day* Thursday, September 24 Thursday, September 24 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11 Wednesday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 Thursday, November 26 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 Friday, November 27 
Christmas Eve* Thursday, December 24 Thursday, December 24 
Christmas Day Friday, December 25 Friday, December 25 

 
 

(*) denotes holidays that are recognized as four (4) hour holidays. 

Offices will be open four (4) hours in the AM and closed four (4) hours in the PM. 


